
K-SVKM NW 10 IG
Quick disconnect couplings DN 10 - for extremely high flow rates,
femal
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属性
工作压力 0 - 35 bar
空气流量 3.600 l/min (at Δp = 0.5 bar)
介质温度 -20 °C to +100 °C
螺纹件 Nickel-plated brass
阀体 Steel, QPQ treated
解锁套管 Nickel-plated brass
阀,座 Brass
密封 NBR
弹簧,涨圈,球体 stain less steel

提示
其它数据应客户要求提供。

描述
One-hand quick disconnect couplings, one side sealing, that combine high flow rates (approx. 3.5 times as high as the popular DN 7.2 standard
coupling) with minimal coupling forces. Suitable for all applications with an above-average air requirement!

货品
名称 接口 长度 SW 
 (mm) (mm)
K- 07 35 08 33
K- 07 35 08 34
K- 07 35 08 35

G 3/8 female
G 1/2 female
G 3/4 female

67,7
67,6
73,7

24
24
32


