K-SVKM NW 10 IG

Quick disconnect couplings DN 10 - for extremely high flow rates, femal



属性	
工作压力	0 - 35 bar
空气流量	3.600 l/min (at Δp = 0.5 bar)
介质温度	-20 °C to +100 °C
螺纹件	Nickel-plated brass
阀体	Steel, QPQ treated
解锁套管	Nickel-plated brass
阀,座	Brass
密封	NBR
弹簧,涨圈,球体	stain less steel



提示

其它数据应客户要求提供。

描述

One-hand quick disconnect couplings, one side sealing, that combine high flow rates (approx. 3.5 times as high as the popular DN 7.2 standard coupling) with minimal coupling forces. Suitable for all applications with an above-average air requirement!

货品

, ш				
名称	接口	长度	SW	
		(mm)	(mm)	
K- 07 35 08 33	G 3/8 female	67,7	24	
K- 07 35 08 34	G 1/2 female	67,6	24	
K- 07 35 08 35	G 3/4 female	73.7	32	